411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 1 of 51
Cables
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 2 of 51
Cables
Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
1 746-04072A Cable, Control, Brake1 /P

87 734-04143 Tire 23 x 102
87 634-04018 Rim 12 x 52
88 710-04317 Hex Screw, 10-1.25 x 16MM8
89 712-04080 Hex Nut, M8-1.252 S
90 KM-11009-2487 Kawasaki Exhaust Pipe Gasket2
737-04158 Transmission Oil, 80W-901 /P
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 10 of 51
Engine Carburetor
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 11 of 51
Engine Carburetor
Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
11009 KM-11009-2024 Gasket, Float Chamber1
11009A KM-11009-2025 Gasket1
11009B KM-11009-2827 Gasket, Carburetor1
11009C KM-11009-2939 Gasket, Insulator1
13183 KM-13183-2252 Plate1
15003 KM-15003-2589 Carburetor, Ass’y.1
16014 KM-16014-2076 Screw-Pilot Air1
16020 KM-16020-2005 Chamber-Float1
16025 KM-16025-2165 Valve-Throttle, #1651
16030 KM-16030-2073 Valve-Float1
16031 KM-16031-2066 Float1
16035 KM-16035-2056 Jet-Air, #1.81
16035A KM-16035-2062 Jet-Air, # 1.31
16038 KM-16038-024 Gasket, Pilot Jet1
16041 KM-16041-2203 Shaft-Carburetor,Throttle1
16041A KM-16041-2209 Shaft-Carburetor, Choke1
16073 KM-16073-2154 Insulator1
16126 KM-16126-2207 Valve, Choke1
39076 KM-39076-2053 Limiter1
49121 KM-49121-2214 Nozzle-Main1
49123 KM-49123-2079 Holder-Main Jet1
92002 KM-92002-2008 Bolt1
92004 KM-92004-2125 Stud, 6 x 802
92009 KM-92009-2015 Screw, Drain1
92009A KM-92009-2080 Screw, Throttle Valve2
92009B KM-92009-2081 Screw, Choke Valve2
92009C KM-92009-2244 Screw1
92033 KM-92033-2067 Ring-Snap1
92037 KM-92037-2081 Clamp1
92043 KM-92043-2006 Pin, Float1
92063 KM-92063-2316 Jet-Main, #102.5  Option1
92063A KM-92063-2317 Jet-Main, #100  Option1
92063B KM-92063-2318 Jet-Main, #97.5  Option1
92063C KM-92063-2330 Jet-Main, #105  Option1
92063D KM-92063-2331 Jet-Main, 107.5  Option1
92064 KM-92064-2118 Jet-Pilot, #401
92081 KM-92081-2009 Spring3
92093 KM-92093-2081 Seal1
92093A KM-92093-2082 Seal1
92093B KM-92093-2083 Seal1
92143 KM-92143-2132 Collar1
92143A KM-92143-2133 Collar1
92143B KM-92143-2134 Collar1
92144 KM-92144-2269 Spring1
92150 KM-92150-2146 Bolt1
92190 KM-92190-2051 Tube, 6 x 10 x 1751
214 KM-214B0414 Screw-Pan1
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 12 of 51
Engine Control
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 13 of 51
Engine Control
Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
11046 KM-11046-2102 Bracket1
11060 KM-11060-2334 Gasket, Air Filter1 /P
14090 KM-14090-1141 Cover1 /P
14090A KM-14090-1361 Cover1 /P
16171 KM-16171-2061 Link, Throttle1
21187 KM-21187-2066 Arm-Ass’y.1
39003 KM-39003-2076 Arm-Pivot1
42036 KM-42036-2060 Sleeve1
49110 KM-49110-2069 Governor-Ass’y.1
49113 KM-49113-2127 Panel-Comp-Control1
56031 KM-56031-1790 Label-Manual, Oil Capac1
92002 KM-92002-2269 Bolt, 6 x 281
92015 KM-92015-1143 Nut, 8MM2
92027 KM-92027-1064 Collar, 9 x 13 x 17.21 /P
92037 KM-92037-2020 Clamp1
92037A KM-92037-2098 Clamp1
92037B KM-92037-2204 Clamp2
92039 KM-92039-1163 Rivet, Blind, 4.0 x 9.22
92144 KM-92144-2266 Spring2
92144A KM-92144-2340 Spring1
92144B KM-92144-2345 Spring1
92145 KM-92145-2054 Spring1
92150 KM-92150-2182 Bolt, 5 x 181 /P
92200 KM-92200-2029 Washer, 6.5 x 11.5 x 2.01
92200A KM-92200-2036 Washer, 6.2 x 20 x 0.51 /P
130 KM-130B0812 Bolt-Flanged, 8 x 123 /P
130A KM-130G0612 Bolt-Flanged, 6 x 122 S
130B KM-130J0830 Bolt-Flanged, 8 x 301 /P
220 KM-220B0522 Screw-Pan-Cros2
311 KM-311B0600 Nut-Hex, 6MM1 S
410 KM-410B0600 Washer-Plain-Small6MM1
411 KM-411B0600 Washer-Plain, 6MM1
554 KM-554A0600 Pin-Snap1
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 14 of 51
Engine Converter Cover Drive Belt
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 15 of 51
Engine Converter Cover Drive Belt
Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
11010 KM-11010-1735 Filter-Ass’y-Air1
11013 KM-11013-1263 Element-Air Filter1
11060 KM-11060-1975 Gasket, Air Filter Case1
14024 KM-14024-1981 Cover, Belt Converter1
14073 KM-14073-1492 Duct, Belt Converter1 /P
14073A KM-14073-1681 Duct, Air Filter1
14090 KM-14090-1766 Cover, Air Filter1
32099 KM-32099-1125 Case, Belt Converter1 /P
49006 KM-49006-1199 Boot1 /P
59011 KM-59011-1071 Belt1 /P
92001 KM-92001-1703 Bolt, Wing, 6 x 152
92022 KM-92022-1633 Washer, 8.5 x 36 x 41 /P
92022A KM-92022-1641 Washer, 10 x 32 x 4.51 /P
92026 KM-92026-1395 Spacer1 /P
92026A KM-92026-1396 Spacer1 /P
92038 KM-92038-1053 Key1 /P
92055 KM-92055-1486 Ring-O1 /P
92055A KM-92055-1501 Ring-O, 50 x 41 /P
92150 KM-92150-1441 Bolt, 10 x 1021 /P
92150A KM-92150-1687 Bolt, 8 x 401 /P
130 KM-130D0820 Bolt - Flanged7 /P
130A KM-130J0616 Bolt-Flanged,6X16,Black2
130B KM-130J0816 Bolt-Flanged,8X16,Black2
132 KM-132J0630 Bolt-Flanged-Small9 S
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 16 of 51
Engine Crankcase
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 17 of 51
Engine Crankcase
Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
11060 KM-11060-2122 Gasket,Crankcase Cover1
32032 KM-32032-3001 Pipe, Pulse1
49015 KM-49015-6264 Cover, Crankcase1
49120 KM-49120-2211 Crankcase-Comp1
92004 KM-92004-2083 Stud, 6 x 144
92043 KM-92043-1037 Pin, Dowel, 10 x 142
92043A KM-92043-1263 Pin, 6.2 x 8 x 142
92045 KM-92045-2168 Bearing-Ball,6306JRCM1
92049 KM-92049-2097 Seal-Oil, VC-6X10X2.51
92049A KM-92049-2199 Seal-Oil1
92049B KM-92049-2220 Seal-Oil1
92150 KM-92150-2252 Bolt, 8 x 456
92151 KM-92151-2060 Bolt2
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 18 of 51
Engine Crankshaft Piston
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 19 of 51
Engine Crankshaft Piston
Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
13001 KM-13001-2125 Piston-Engine, Std1
13002 KM-13002-2069 Pin-Piston1
13008- KM-13008-6007 Ring-Set-Piston, Std1
13025 KM-13025-2074 Ring-Set-Piston L, 0.50AR
13029 KM-13029-2101 Piston-Engine L, 0.50AR
13031 KM-13031-2060 Crankshaft, Comp1
13042 KM-13042-6009 Weight1
13107 KM-13107-2088 Shaft1
13251 KM-13251-6034 Rod-Assy-Conn, US=0.5AR
13251A KM-13251-6056 Rod-Assy-Connecting1
46102 KM-46102-6004 Rod2
59051 KM-59051-2097 Gear-Spur1
59056 KM-59056-2993 Gear-Helical1
92002 KM-92002-2053 Bolt2
92015 KM-92015-1193 Nut, Flanged,6MM4
92025 KM-92025-2168 Shim, T=1.13AR
92025A KM-92025-2169 Shim, T=1.18AR
92025B KM-92025-2170 Shim, T=1.23AR
92025C KM-92025-2171 Shim, T=1.28AR
92025D KM-92025-2172 Shim, T=1.33AR
92025E KM-92025-2173 Shim, T=1.38AR
92025F KM-92025-2174 Shim, T=1.43AR
92025G KM-92025-2175 Shim, T=1.48AR
92025H KM-92025-2207 Shim, T=1.53AR
92026 KM-92026-2052 Spacer1
92036 KM-92036-008 Ring-Snap, Piston Pin2
92055 KM-92055-2072 Ring-O1
92141 KM-92141-2090 Bearing-Plane2
510 KM-510A5100 Key-Woodruff1
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 20 of 51
Engine Cylinder Head Air Cleaner
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 21 of 51
Engine Cylinder Head Air Cleaner
Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
11004 KM-11004-2138 Gasket-Head1
11008 KM-11008-2158 Head-Comp-Cylinder1
11009 KM-11009-2829 Gasket, Rocker Case1
11022 KM-11022-6001 Case-Rocker1
13183 KM-13183-2299 Plate1
16126 KM-16126-2107 Valve1
49002 KM-49002-2101 Guide-Valve2
92009 KM-92009-2308 Screw1
92036 KM-92036-023 Ring-Snap, Valve Guide2
92055 KM-92055-1343 Ring-O,5.5 x 1.52
92150 KM-92150-2145 Bolt, 6 x 352
130 KM-130T0845 Bolt-Flanged6 S
11004 KM-11004-2138 Gasket-Head1
11009 KM-11009-2925 Gasket1 S
16060 KM-16060-2151 Pipe-Intake1
92059 KM-92059-2280 Tube1
92170 KM-92170-2082 Clamp2
311 KM-311B0600 Nut-Hex, 6MM2 S
410 KM-410B0600 Washer-Plain-Small,2
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 22 of 51
Engine Differential Gear Change Mechanism
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 23 of 51
Engine Differential Gear Change Mechanism
Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
13168 KM-13168-1523 Lever, Diff Lock1
13236 KM-13236-1219 Lever-Comp, Diff Lock1
14055 KM-14055-1098 Case-Gear, Differential1
49022 KM-49022-1105 Gear-Bevel, 10T2
49022A KM-49022-1117 Gear-Bevel, 16T1
49022B KM-49022-1120 Gear-Bevel, 16T1
59051 KM-59051-1239 Gear, Differential, 67T1
92002 KM-92002-1962 Bolt, Decompressor1
92015 KM-92015-1406 Nut, Flanged, 8MM1
92022 KM-92022-077 Washer, 6.1 x 12 x 11
92043 KM-92043-1458 Pin, Bevel Gear1
92144 KM-92144-1198 Spring, Lock Lever1
92200 KM-92200-1077 Washer1
120 KM-120P0820 Bolt-Socket, 8 x 208
550 KM-550D2520 Pin-Cotter, 2.5 x 202
610 KM-610A0812 Roller, 8 x 121
670 KM-670B2010 O Ring, 10MM1
11009 KM-11009-1008 Gasket, 15.5 x 22 x 11
13236 KM-13236-1218 Lever-Comp, Change1
13236A KM-13236-1363 Lever-Comp1
92001 KM-92001-1037 Bolt, Neutral Position1
92144 KM-92144-1551 Spring1
600 KM-600A1300 Ball-Steel, 13/32"1
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 24 of 51
Engine Gear Box
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 25 of 51
Engine Gear Box
Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
13151 KM-13151-1069 Switch-Comp, Neutral1
14044 KM-14044-1061 Holder-Cable1
14055 KM-14055-1096 Case-Gear, LH1
14055A KM-14055-1097 Case-Gear, RH1
16115 KM-16115-1060 Cap-Oil Filler1
92005 KM-92005-1127 Fitting, Breather1
92037 KM-92037-1505 Clamp, Tube1
92043 KM-92043-1263 Pin, 6.2 x 8 x 142
92043A KM-92043-1415 Pin1
92045 KM-92045-1032 Bearing-Ball, #62042
92045A KM-92045-1200 Bearing-Ball, 6205CM1
92045B KM-92045-1213 Bearing-Ball, 6210CM1
92049 KM-92049-2014 Seal-Oil1
92051 KM-92051-005 Seal-Oil, TB13225.51
92055 KM-92055-2185 Ring-O, 20MM1
92065 KM-92065-058 Gasket, 10.5 x 16 x 12
92066 KM-92066-1227 Plug, PT 1/8 x 71
92067 KM-92067-001 Plug, Drain, 10 x 121
92190 KM-92190-3874 Tube1
130 KM-130G0610 Bolt-Flanged2 S
130A KM-130H0620 Bolt-Flanged1
130B KM-130G0635 Bolt-Flanged, 6 x 3516 /P
130C KM-130H0820 Bolt-Flanged, 8 x 202 /P
601 KM-601B6008 Bearing-Ball1
601A KM-601B6303U Bearing-Ball1
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 26 of 51
Engine Generator Ignition Coil
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 27 of 51
Engine Generator Ignition Coil
Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
13183 KM-13183-2407 Plate1
14024 KM-14024-2234 Cover1
21066 KM-21066-2004 Regulator-Voltage1 /P
21160 KM-21160-2051 Cap-Ass’y.-Plug1
21171 KM-21171-2207 Coil-Ass’y.-Ignition1
21194 KM-21194-2334 Flywheel-Comp1
26011 KM-26011-2333 Wire-Lead, L=3001
59031 KM-59031-2097 Coil-Charging1
59041 KM-59041-2088 Fan1
92009 KM-92009-2308 Screw1
92022 KM-92022-2205 Washer1
92038 KM-92038-2094 Key, Woodruff1
92070 KM-BPR5ES Plug-Spark, BPR5ES - (NGK)1 /P
92071 KM-92071-2008 Grommet1
92071A KM-92071-2112 Grommet1
92071B KM-92071-2125 Grommet1
92170 KM-92170-2016 Clamp1
92170A KM-92170-2017 Clamp1
130 KM-130B0525 Bolt-Flanged2
130A KM-130G0610 Bolt-Flanged, 6 x 103 S
224 KM-224B0620 Screw-Pan-WP-CROS4
314 KM-314G1600 Nut-Hex-Fine1
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 28 of 51
Engine Oil Pump Oil Filter
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 29 of 51
Engine Oil Pump Oil Filter
Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
11003 KM-11003-2089 Seat-Valve1
11009 KM-11009-2175 Gasket1
11009A KM-11009-2346 Gasket, Oil Gauge1
11009B KM-11009-2828 Gasket, Oil Pump1
13183 KM-13183-2295 Plate, Oil Filter1
13183A KM-13183-2298 Plate, Oil Pump1
16082 KM-16082-2062 Pump-Ass’y-Oil1
16115 KM-16115-2079 Cap-Oil Filler1
16142 KM-16142-2062 Cover-Pump1
16154 KM-16154-2054 Rotor-Pump, Out1
23062 KM-23062-6004 Bracket-Comp1
49065 KM-49065-2068 Filter-Oil1
49065A KM-49065-2071 Filter-Oil1 S
52005 KM-52005-2113 Gauge1
59231 KM-59231-2072 Filler1
92055 KM-92055-2063 Ring-O1
92055A KM-92055-2185 Ring-O, 20MM1
92066 KM-92066-2203 Plug1 S
92066A KM-92066-2211 Plug2
92144 KM-92144-2202 Spring1
92170 KM-92170-2018 Clamp1
130 KM-130B0508 Bolt-Flanged, 5 x 82
130A KM-130B0616 Bolt-Flanged, 6 x 161 S
130B KM-130G0640 Bolt-Flanged, 6 x 402 S
132 KM-92150-1599 Bolt-Flanged-Small6
600 KM-600A1000 Ball-Steel, 5/16"1
670 KM-670D2016 O Ring, 16MM1
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 30 of 51
Engine Rear Axle
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 31 of 51
Engine Rear Axle
Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
13139 KM-13139-1071 Shifter1 /P
31064 KM-31064-1118 Pipe-Comp, LH1
31064A KM-31064-1119 Pipe-Comp, RH1
41068 KM-41068-1245 Axle, RH1 /P
41068A KM-41068-1324 Axle, LH1 /P
92045 KM-92045-1229 Bearing-Ball, 6205DDU2 S
92049 KM-92049-1236 Seal-Oil, SO304282
130 KM-130H0825 Bolt-Flanged, 8 x 2512 /P
481 KM-92033-1043 Circlip2
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 32 of 51
Engine Shrouds Muffler Bolt
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 33 of 51
Engine Shrouds Muffler Bolt
Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
11046 KM-11046-21039H Bracket, F. Black1
49089 KM-49089-22929H Shroud-Engine, F. Black1
49089A KM-49089-22939H Shroud-Engine, F. Black1
49089B KM-49089-22949H Shroud-Engine, F. Black1
55020 KM-55020-20899H Guard, F. Black1
59066 KM-59066-25629H Housing-Fan, F. Black1
130 KM-130G0612 Bolt-Flanged, 6 x 1223 S
171 KM-171G0820 Bolt-Muffler-Stud2
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 34 of 51
Engine Starter Motor
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 35 of 51
Engine Starter Motor
Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
13081 KM-13081-2164 Clutch-Ass’y.1
13091 KM-13091-2068 Holder, Brush1
13168 KM-13168-2148 Lever, Shift1
16073 KM-16073-2098 Insulator1
16146 KM-16146-2164 Cover-Ass’y., RR1
16146A KM-16146-2191 Cover-Ass’y., FR1
21039 KM-21039-2059 Brush4
21040 KM-21040-2052 Spring-Brush4
21080 KM-21080-2064 Armature1
21163 KM-21163-2109 Starter-Electric1
27010 KM-27010-2122 Switch1
32085 KM-32085-2097 Stopper1
92002 KM-92002-2277 Bolt2
92015 KM-92015-2146 Nut2
92015A KM-92015-2147 Nut1
92033 KM-92033-2081 Ring-Snap1
130 KM-130G0825 Bolt-Flanged, 8 x 252
317 KM-317B0800 Nut-Hex-Small, 8MM1
461 KM-461F0800 Washer-Spring, 8MM1 S
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 36 of 51
Engine Transmission
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 37 of 51
Engine Transmission
Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
13127 KM-13127-1203 Shaft-Transmission Input1
13139 KM-13139-1070 Shifter1
13260 KM-13260-1152 GearOutput Forward,55T1
13260A KM-13260-1336 Gear, Input Forward, 24T1
39115 KM-39115-1070 Shaft,Output Reduct.13T1
39134 KM-39134-1054 Sprocket, Drive, 19T1
39135 KM-39135-1053 Gear, 51T1
92022 KM-92022-1109 Washer, 25.3 x 33 x 11
92022A KM-92022-1626 Washer, 28.3 x 34 x 0.31
92022B KM-92022-1723 Washer, 22.3 x 35 x 2.01
92022C KM-92022-270 Washer, 17.3 x 30 x 1.41
92057 KM-92057-1349 Chain, Reverse1
92143 KM-92143-1497 Collar, 8 x 14 x 10.51
480 KM-480J2500 Circlip-Type-C, 25MM1
480A KM-480J2800 Circlip-Type-C, 28 MM4
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 38 of 51
Engine Valve Camshaft
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 39 of 51
Engine Valve Camshaft
Ref # Part Number Qty DescriptionS/P/F
12004 KM-12004-2084 Valve-Intake1
12005 KM-12005-2077 Valve-Exhaust1
12009 KM-12009-2060 Retainer-Valve Spring2
12011 KM-12011-2052 Collet4
12016 KM-12016-2058 Arm-Rocker2
12020 KM-12020-2060 Shaft-Rocker1
12032 KM-12032-2060 Tappet2
13116 KM-13116-2054 Rod-Push2
16007 KM-16007-2052 Seat-Spring2
21118 KM-21118-2089 Decompressor1
49078 KM-49078-2060 Spring-Engine Valve2
49118 KM-49118-2081 Camshaft-Comp1
92009 KM-92009-1109 Screw, Valve Adjust2
92015 KM-92015-1137 Nut, Valve Adjust Lock2
92022 KM-92022-2397 Washer, 12.1 x 19 x 1.61
92043 KM-92043-2113 Pin, 5 x 17.62
92049 KM-92049-2100 Seal-Oil. VSB-7 x12 x 9.72
92144 KM-92144-2323 Spring1
482 KM-482J0100 Circlip-Type-E, 10MM1
For  Discount Cub Cadet Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
411 4x2 Utility Vehicle (37AN411G710) Page 40 of 51
Front End